Neue Kabelanschlussdose
New cable connection box
Kado HD
Product News: KADO HD – comfortable and
spacious cable connection box
Dear business partner,
The new KADO HD fits perfectly into the
conventional cutout of a 3-phase connection.

New compact design. No dividing wall neccessary.
KADO HD KADO K 1/6
EW3647 KADO HD Typenschlüssel_100010444_00
EW3647 KADO HD typekey
Version 01
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 45 46 47
K A D O H D 1 D A 6 1 2 3 E 6 R 5 3 V L 1 + 2 x x x x x x ( T X T ) 0 0
Typenbezeichnung
type designation
Generation
generation
Lochbild
hole pattern
Standard-Erde (mit 2 Löcher)
standard-earth (with 2 holes)
Polzahl
number of poles
bestückte Pole
position of poles
leer  = alle Pole besetzt
empty  = all poles used
Querschnitt
wire cross-section
└ 6 (mm²)
RAST / Standard
RAST / standard
└ R5  = RAST 5
leer  = Standard
empty  = standard
Verbindungslaschen Anzahl + Position
terminal bridges amount + position
leer  = keine Verbindungslaschen inkludiert
empty  = no terminal bridges included
└ VL  = Verbindungslasche + Position / terminal bridge + pole position
└ 1VLZxxx  = spezielle Verbindungslasche / special terminal bridge
zusätzliche Informationen
additional information
leer
empty
└ TX
└ OE
└ Gxxxx
└ ZM
└ DG
 = Standard
 = Standard
 = Schraube / screw  Torx TX20
 = ohne Erde / without earth-tag
 = spezielle Polbeschriftung / special pole engravings
 = montierte Zugentlastung / mounted strain relief
 = geschlossener Deckel / closed cover
Kundenspezifische Information
customer specific information
QM-Index
qualitity index
└
└
└ DA =
└
└
RAST 5 Standard
Kopie von Kado_HD-EPL 1 26.09.2022
KADO HD
Robuste Scharniertechnik mit Rastposition
Robust hinge technology incl. parking position
Großer Klemmbereich,  geöffneter Zugkäfig
Large clamping range, open cage
Anwenderfreundliche Zugentlastung durch
Einrastarretierung (Durchmesser 7 – 15 mm)
User-friendly strain relief through latch lock
(diameter 7 – 15 mm)
RAST 5 Schnittstelle
RAST 5 interface
3 oder 4 Flachsteckzungen
3 or 4 Fastons
Gleiches Lochbild wie KADO XT & KADO K 1/6
Same cutout as KADO XT & KADO K 1/6
KADO HD: All advantages at a glance